


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn. 11/12 " + / - "

1. 50. Petermaier Hans jun. 93 94 92 94 94 96 91* 93 96 91* 96 96 95 95 93 91* 97 96 1420 94,67 95,33 -0,67

2. 67. Stingl Andreas 91* 93 94 95 93 94 94 96 92 94 94 91* 95 95 90* 94 97 95 1415 94,33 93,53 0,80

3. 74. Weindl Stefanie 93 93 94 95 94 90* 93 92* 91* 93 93 94 92 94 94 94 98 94 1408 93,87 95,60 -1,73

4. 68. Stingl Konrad 97 95 93 92 94 93 90 91 93 90 93 93 92 90* 90* 86* 92 92 1390 92,67 94,07 -1,40

5. 71. Tahedl Günther 89* 95 91 88* 93 91 89 89 93 90 91 92 92 94 97 93 93 88* 1383 92,20 92,60 -0,40

6. 10. Eckl Gabi 87* 90 94 90 91 94 92 89* 92 92 94 91 93 97 91 91 89* 90 1382 92,13 93,47 -1,33

7. 53. Petermaier Simon 88* 92 90 91 91 92 94 90 93 94 94 92 92 94 90 89* 88* 90 1379 91,93 91,07 0,87

8. 35. Marcon Christian (LP) 91 90 95 91 92 90 92 94 90 88 93 91 95 94 91 1377 91,80 91,73 0,07

9. 48. Petermaier Florian 87* 91 89* 94 90 91 89* 89 92 91 93 90 89 92 93 90 92 94 1371 91,40 93,40 -2,00

10. 62. Eckl Laura 91 87* 89 88* 90 92 92 90 91 84* 92 88 92 90 92 95 92 92 1368 91,20 85,67 5,53

11. 15. Heilmeier Christian 91 95 86 90 93 85 87 92 97 95 911 91,10 91,83 -0,73

12. 08. Brandlmeier Michael 92 84 90 87 93 91 90 95 91 90 903 90,30 93,07 -2,77

13. 22. Huber Hans 86* 88 86* 87 93 87 90 91 90 94 91 86 89 91 92 92 89 1350 90,00 90,27 -0,27

14. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 86 87 84* 81* 88 85 90 93 84* 87 84 95 95 85 87 91 91 92 1336 89,07 86,73 2,33

15. 14. Heilmeier Anita 88 87 88 86 88 84* 90 91 87 84* 85 89 91 93 91 88 89 84* 1331 88,73 87,00 1,73

16. 75. Wimmer Christian 88 87 88 87 87 90 88 90 85* 86 91 90 87 87 92 91 84* 84* 1329 88,60 87,60 1,00

17. 51. Petermaier Martin 87 86 84 84* 82* 89 80* 86 85 87 88 86 88 86 88 90 94 94 1318 87,87 88,67 -0,80

18. 23. Huber Irene 82* 82* 86 86 87 88 84 88 83* 86 87 85 84 88 86 90 91 93 1309 87,27 85,40 1,87

19. 71. Tahedl Günther (LP) 83* 84* 90 84 87 86 85 91 86 87 91 89 83* 85 87 84 89 86 1307 87,13 85,13 2,00

19. 49. Petermaier Hans 84 86 88 85 87 85 87 87 83* 85 88 90 91 90 84 90 1307 87,13 87,00 0,13

21. 17. Heilmeier Lorenz 89 78* 87 82* 87 83 88 90 85 85 90 86 87 80* 87 86 87 85 1302 86,80 86,40 0,40

22. 68. Stingl Konrad (LP) 84 83* 84 86 88 85 87 90 83 87 81* 92 81* 84 87 85 88 84 1294 86,27 83,27 3,00

23. 37. Neudecker Hans 87 86 82 86 83 88 82 86 91 88 86 945 85,91 84,00 1,91

24. 27. Huber Theresia 88 88 84 82* 89 80* 82 86 83 87 81* 89 82 85 82 83 90 85 1283 85,53 84,53 1,00

25. 52. Petermaier Martin jun. 84 84 88 86 84 80 91 86 85 87 855 85,50 90,80 -5,30

26. 58. Schreff Hans 85 82* 86 91 82 82 87 86 83 82 86 85 83 85 85 85 75* 81* 1273 84,87 82,53 2,33

27. 21. Huber Franz 86 86 84 86 82* 84 84 83 79* 83 83 82 84 83 85 89 86 1268 84,53 86,00 -1,47

28. 36. Krekel Karin 90 81 78* 81 86 84 80* 80 80 82 91 84 80 81 88 83 78* 86 1257 83,80 75,80 8,00

29. 45. Peißinger Franz (LP) 91 86 90 86 85 83 81 79 74* 76 83 81 89 86 82 76 1254 83,60 83,80 -0,20

30. 63. Eckl Manuel 74* 73* 80 81 76* 79 79 79 84 81 80 85 87 84 84 82 84 85 1234 82,27 73,93 8,33

30. 59. Weindl Verena 76* 88 89 81 84 75* 80 74* 78 88 82 78 78 81 83 83 81 80 1234 82,27 79,27 3,00

32. 79. Schreff Christine 84 83 84 84 80 70* 81 84 82 80 82 82 82 74* 86 75* 76 83 1233 82,20 81,67 0,53

33. 38. Neudecker Martina 78 75* 81 84 81 76 77 79 81 82 79 79 85 74* 82 82 83 1209 80,60 82,67 -2,07

34. 01. Beetz Christian 80 83 78 79 80 82 81 81 72* 71* 79 86 78 68* 75 78 79 82 1201 80,07 78,87 1,20

35. 06. Birkmeier Christoph 71* 76* 79 76 72* 82 81 76 81 79 82 76 76 80 77 79 83 80 1187 79,13 68,67 10,47

36. 46. Neudecker Severin 60* 58* 64* 65 80 71 76 81 76 72 76 89 84 77 82 83 85 86 1183 78,87 53,13 25,73

37. 20. Huber Erwin 69* 82 71 77 82 69* 71 79 77 81 80 80 73 74 60* 79 69 76 1151 76,73 75,33 1,40

38. 73. Weindl Michael 72 77 81 77 79 70* 72 86 79 79 70 60* 69* 74 74 75 73 82 1150 76,67 75,87 0,80

39. 24. Huber Korbinian 82 70* 71 73 73 78 73 80 71 74 77 73 80 81 83 70* 70* 71 1140 76,00 75,53 0,47

40. 54. Ruhland Stefan 75 61* 78 81 71 76 76 69* 70* 71 74 71 76 74 75 77 79 72 1126 75,07 76,67 -1,60

41. 16. Heilmeier Franz (LP) 71 70 72 75 76 72 73 75 83 75 81 823 74,82

42. 78. Zumpe Sven 70 79 80 71 57* 73 63* 78 68 69 65* 82 70 73 73 75 74 74 1109 73,93 71,33 2,60

43. 56. Rieder Selina 73 72 54* 67 59* 73 74 83 68 74 75 67 66* 75 77 72 69 73 1092 72,80 62,53 10,27

44. 26. Huber Alexander 84 65 65 80 69 70 72 79 78 67 67 75 67 61 67 1066 71,07 68,33 2,73

45. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 67 84 65 65 85 65 66 71 63* 65 66 75 67 59* 72 69 69 1051 70,07 62,60 7,47

46. 43. Petrat Michael 66 54 62 50 56 48 74 63 61 70 55 47 52 758 58,31 54,57 3,74

47. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 55 46 46 68 59 49 53 74 62 61 44 44 661 55,08 55,60 -0,52

48. 78. Zumpe Sven (LP) 44* 40* 48 48 58 60 48 51 43* 49 49 44 53 50 58 70 59 61 806 53,73

a.K. 09. Brandlmeier Stefan 89 89 89,00

a.K. 45. Peißinger Franz 92 84 89 88 87 440 88,00

a.K. 03. Bergmaier Christine 80 85 85 86 75 87 81 77 656 82,00

a.K. 55. Steckermeier Andreas 77 83 79 76 81 396 79,20

a.K. 19. Huber Tobias 78 84 67 65 80 374 74,80

a.K. 05. Brandlmeier Martin 60 64 70 194 64,67

a.K. 54. Ruhland Stefan (LP) 58 62 64 66 67 64 66 447 63,86

a.K. 77. Walpurgis Sören 63 51 57 52 223 55,75

G E S A M T T A B E L L E



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 74. Weindl Stefanie 93 93 94 95 94 90* 93 92* 91* 93 93 94 92 94 94 94 98 94 1408 93,87

2. 10. Eckl Gabi 87* 90 94 90 91 94 92 89* 92 92 94 91 93 97 91 91 89* 90 1382 92,13

3. 14. Heilmeier Anita 88 87 88 86 88 84* 90 91 87 84* 85 89 91 93 91 88 89 84* 1331 88,73

4. 23. Huber Irene 82* 82* 86 86 87 88 84 88 83* 86 87 85 84 88 86 90 91 93 1309 87,27

5. 27. Huber Theresia 88 88 84 82* 89 80* 82 86 83 87 81* 89 82 85 82 83 90 85 1283 85,53

6. 36. Krekel Karin 90 81 78* 81 86 84 80* 80 80 82 91 84 80 81 88 83 78* 86 1257 83,80

7. 79. Schreff Christine 84 83 84 84 80 70* 81 84 82 80 82 82 82 74* 86 75* 76 83 1233 82,20

8. 38. Neudecker Martina 78 75* 81 84 81 76 77 79 81 82 79 79 85 74* 82 82 83 1209 80,60

86,77

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 53. Petermaier Simon 88* 92 90 91 91 92 94 90 93 94 94 92 92 94 90 89* 88* 90 1379 91,93

2. 52. Petermaier Martin jun. 84 84 88 86 84 80 91 86 85 87 855 85,50

3. 54. Ruhland Stefan 75 61* 78 81 71 76 76 69* 70* 71 74 71 76 74 75 77 79 72 1126 75,07

4. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 67 84 65 65 85 65 66 71 63* 65 66 75 67 59* 72 69 69 1051 70,07

5. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 55 46 46 68 59 49 53 74 62 61 44 44 661 55,08

75,53

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 62. Eckl Laura 91 87* 89 88* 90 92 92 90 91 84* 92 88 92 90 92 95 92 92 1368 91,20

2. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 86 87 84* 81* 88 85 90 93 84* 87 84 95 95 85 87 91 91 92 1336 89,07

3. 63. Eckl Manuel 74* 73* 80 81 76* 79 79 79 84 81 80 85 87 84 84 82 84 85 1234 82,27

3. 59. Weindl Verena 76* 88 89 81 84 75* 80 74* 78 88 82 78 78 81 83 83 81 80 1234 82,27

5. 06. Birkmeier Christoph 71* 76* 79 76 72* 82 81 76 81 79 82 76 76 80 77 79 83 80 1187 79,13

6. 56. Rieder Selina 73 72 54* 67 59* 73 74 83 68 74 75 67 66* 75 77 72 69 73 1092 72,80

7. 26. Huber Alexander 84 65 65 80 69 70 72 79 78 67 67 75 67 61 67 1066 71,07

8. 43. Petrat Michael 66 54 62 50 56 48 74 63 61 70 55 47 52 758 58,31

78,26

a.K. 19. Huber Tobias 78 84 67 65 80 374 74,80

a.K. 05. Brandlmeier Martin 60 64 70 194 64,67

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 46. Neudecker Severin 60* 58* 64* 65 80 71 76 81 76 72 76 89 84 77 82 83 85 86 1183 78,87

67,31

a.K. 77. Walpurgis Sören 63 51 57 52 223 55,75

D A M E N K L A S S E

J U N I O R E N K L A S S E

S C H Ü L E R K L A S S E

J U G E N D K L A S S E



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

Gruppe "A"

1. 50. Petermaier Hans jun. 93 94 92 94 94 96 91* 93 96 91* 96 96 95 95 93 91* 97 96 1420 94,67

2. 67. Stingl Andreas 91* 93 94 95 93 94 94 96 92 94 94 91* 95 95 90* 94 97 95 1415 94,33

3. 74. Weindl Stefanie 93 93 94 95 94 90* 93 92* 91* 93 93 94 92 94 94 94 98 94 1408 93,87

4. 68. Stingl Konrad 97 95 93 92 94 93 90 91 93 90 93 93 92 90* 90* 86* 92 92 1390 92,67

5. 71. Tahedl Günther 89* 95 91 88* 93 91 89 89 93 90 91 92 92 94 97 93 93 88* 1383 92,20

6. 10. Eckl Gabi 87* 90 94 90 91 94 92 89* 92 92 94 91 93 97 91 91 89* 90 1382 92,13

7. 53. Petermaier Simon 88* 92 90 91 91 92 94 90 93 94 94 92 92 94 90 89* 88* 90 1379 91,93

8. 48. Petermaier Florian 87* 91 89* 94 90 91 89* 89 92 91 93 90 89 92 93 90 92 94 1371 91,40

9. 08. Brandlmeier Michael 92 84 90 87 93 91 90 95 91 90 903 90,30

a.K. 09. Brandlmeier Stefan 89

Gruppe "B"

1. 15. Heilmeier Christian 91 95 86 90 93 85 87 92 97 95 911 91,10

2. 22. Huber Hans 86* 88 86* 87 93 87 90 91 90 94 91 86 89 91 92 92 89 1350 90,00

3. 14. Heilmeier Anita 88 87 88 86 88 84* 90 91 87 84* 85 89 91 93 91 88 89 84* 1331 88,73

4. 75. Wimmer Christian 88 87 88 87 87 90 88 90 85* 86 91 90 87 87 92 91 84* 84* 1329 88,60

5. 51. Petermaier Martin 87 86 84 84* 82* 89 80* 86 85 87 88 86 88 86 88 90 94 94 1318 87,87

6. 49. Petermaier Hans 84 86 88 85 87 85 87 87 83* 85 88 90 91 90 84 90 1307 87,13

7. 17. Heilmeier Lorenz 89 78* 87 82* 87 83 88 90 85 85 90 86 87 80* 87 86 87 85 1302 86,80

8. 52. Petermaier Martin jun. 84 84 88 86 84 80 91 86 85 87 855 85,50

a.K. 45. Peißinger Franz 92 84 89 88 87

Gruppe "C"

1. 62. Eckl Laura 91 87* 89 88* 90 92 92 90 91 84* 92 88 92 90 92 95 92 92 1368 91,20

2. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 86 87 84* 81* 88 85 90 93 84* 87 84 95 95 85 87 91 91 92 1336 89,07

3. 23. Huber Irene 82* 82* 86 86 87 88 84 88 83* 86 87 85 84 88 86 90 91 93 1309 87,27

4. 37. Neudecker Hans 87 86 82 86 83 88 82 86 91 88 86 945 85,91

5. 27. Huber Theresia 88 88 84 82* 89 80* 82 86 83 87 81* 89 82 85 82 83 90 85 1283 85,53

6. 58. Schreff Hans 85 82* 86 91 82 82 87 86 83 82 86 85 83 85 85 85 75* 81* 1273 84,87

7. 21. Huber Franz 86 86 84 86 82* 84 84 83 79* 83 83 82 84 83 85 89 86 1268 84,53

8. 79. Schreff Christine 84 83 84 84 80 70* 81 84 82 80 82 82 82 74* 86 75* 76 83 1233 82,20

9. 38. Neudecker Martina 78 75* 81 84 81 76 77 79 81 82 79 79 85 74* 82 82 83 1209 80,60

a.K. 03. Bergmaier Christine 80 85 85 86 75 87 81 77 656 82,00

a.K. 55. Steckermeier Andreas 77 83 79 76 81 396 79,20

S C H L U S S T A B E L L E  -  G R U P P E N 

92,61

88,22

85,69



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

Gruppe "D"

1. 36. Krekel Karin 90 81 78* 81 86 84 80* 80 80 82 91 84 80 81 88 83 78* 86 1257 83,80

2. 59. Weindl Verena 76* 88 89 81 84 75* 80 74* 78 88 82 78 78 81 83 83 81 80 1234 82,27

2. 63. Eckl Manuel 74* 73* 80 81 76* 79 79 79 84 81 80 85 87 84 84 82 84 85 1234 82,27

4. 01. Beetz Christian 80 83 78 79 80 82 81 81 72* 71* 79 86 78 68* 75 78 79 82 1201 80,07

5. 20. Huber Erwin 69* 82 71 77 82 69* 71 79 77 81 80 80 73 74 60* 79 69 76 1151 76,73

6. 73. Weindl Michael 72 77 81 77 79 70* 72 86 79 79 70 60* 69* 74 74 75 73 82 1150 76,67

7. 24. Huber Korbinian 82 70* 71 73 73 78 73 80 71 74 77 73 80 81 83 70* 70* 71 1140 76,00

8. 54. Ruhland Stefan 75 61* 78 81 71 76 76 69* 70* 71 74 71 76 74 75 77 79 72 1126 75,07

9. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 67 84 65 65 85 65 66 71 63* 65 66 75 67 59* 72 69 69 1051 70,07

a.K. 19. Huber Tobias 78 84 67 65 80 374 74,80

Gruppe "E"

1. 06. Birkmeier Christoph 71* 76* 79 76 72* 82 81 76 81 79 82 76 76 80 77 79 83 80 1187 79,13

2. 46. Neudecker Severin 60* 58* 64* 65 80 71 76 81 76 72 76 89 84 77 82 83 85 86 1183 78,87

3. 78. Zumpe Sven 70 79 80 71 57* 73 63* 78 68 69 65* 82 70 73 73 75 74 74 1109 73,93

4. 56. Rieder Selina 73 72 54* 67 59* 73 74 83 68 74 75 67 66* 75 77 72 69 73 1092 72,80

5. 26. Huber Alexander 84 65 65 80 69 70 72 79 78 67 67 75 67 61 67 1066 71,07

6. 43. Petrat Michael 66 54 62 50 56 48 74 63 61 70 55 47 52 758 58,31

7. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 55 46 46 68 59 49 53 74 62 61 44 44 661 55,08

a.K. 05. Brandlmeier Martin 60 64 70 194 64,67

a.K. 77. Walpurgis Sören 63 51 57 52 223 55,75

Luftpistolengruppe

1. 35. Marcon Christian 91 90 95 91 92 90 92 94 90 88 93 91 95 94 91 1377 91,80

2. 71. Tahedl Günther 83* 84* 90 84 87 86 85 91 86 87 91 89 83* 85 87 84 89 86 1307 87,13

3. 68. Stingl Konrad 84 83* 84 86 88 85 87 90 83 87 81* 92 81* 84 87 85 88 84 1294 86,27

4. 45. Peißinger Franz 91 86 90 86 85 83 81 79 74* 76 83 81 89 86 82 76 1254 83,60

5. 16. Heilmeier Franz 71 70 72 75 76 72 73 75 83 75 81 823 74,82

6. 78. Zumpe Sven 44* 40* 48 48 58 60 48 51 43* 49 49 44 53 50 58 70 59 61 806 53,73

a.K. 54. Ruhland Stefan 58 62 64 66 67 64 66 447 63,86

78,10

69,88

79,56

S C H L U S S T A B E L L E  -  G R U P P E N 


